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INFANTS SCHEDULE Ages 6 Weeks to 8 Months

Our infants are on their own schedule. Teachers work with each child’s parents to keep the baby’s
schedule consistent.

Teachers do encourage “teachable moments” throughout the day. They sing songs, read books, play
baby games, and more, on an individual basis.

Teachers also help babies have a variety of different interactions during the day such as swinging,
jumping in the exer-saucer, “tummy time”, and other developmentally appropriate activities.
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WADDLER/TODDLER SCHEDULE Ages 9 Months - 24 Months

7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-8:30 AM
8:30-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:30-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM
10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-2:45 PM
2:45-3:15 PM
3:15-3:45 PM
3:45-4:05 PM
4:05-5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Drop off in classroom / Rug time with toys
Breakfast

Cleanup/Wash hands
Diapers/Books and Songs
Gross motor play in Gym
Buggy Walk (inside or outside)
Diaper Check

Lunch

Cleanup/Diapers/Free Play
Nap Time

Wake Up/Diapers

Snack

Cleanup/Check Diapers
Buggy Walk (inside or outside)

Dismissal
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TWOS ROOM SCHEDULE Ages 24 Months - 36 Months
7:00-8:00 AM Drop off in classroom / Rug time with toys
8:00-8:30 AM Breakfast
8:30-8:45 AM Bathroom/Diapers and Story Time
8:45-9:00 AM Opening Session
9:00-9:30 AM Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
9:30-9:45 AM Group Time
9:45-10:30 AM Free Play / Art / Fine Motor Activities
10:30-10:50 AM Clean Up / Bathroom / Diapers / Music
10:50-11:00 AM Music / Bible Time
11:00-11:30 AM Lunch
11:30 AM-12:00 PM Bathroom/Diapers and Story Time
12:00-2:00 PM Nap Time
2:00-2:15 PM Bathroom/Diapers and Story Time
2:15-2:30 PM Snack Time
2:30-3:00 PM Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
3:00-4:30 PM Play Time (4:00 PM Potty Break)
4:30-5:00 PM Table Toys
5:00 PM Combine in Threes Room / Dismissal
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THREES ROOM SCHEDULE Three Years Old

This classroom follows the Preschool Curriculum.

7:00-7:45 AM
7:45-8:05 AM
8:05-8:10 AM
8:15-8:45 AM
8:45-9:00 AM
9:00-9:20 AM
9:20-9:30 AM
9:30-9:45 AM
9:45-10:20 AM
10:20-10:30 AM
10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-11:15 AM
11:15-11:45 AM
11:45 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:15 PM
3:15-4:15 PM
4:15-4:45 PM
4:45-5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Combine in Fours Room / Free Play
Transition to Threes Room / Free Play
Bathroom & Handwashing

Breakfast

Opening Session

Gross Motor Activities (Room 122)
Bathroom & Handwashing

Circle Time (Story, Finger Play, Chapel, Songs, Weather)
Free Play, Table Time, Small Motor Games, Music
Clean Up

Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
Bathroom & Handwashing

Lunch

Bathroom & Handwashing

Nap Time

Clean Up / Bathroom & Handwashing
Snack Time

Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
Free Play in Classroom

Table Games/Toys

Dismissal
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FOURS ROOM SCHEDULE Four Years Old

This classroom follows the Preschool Curriculum.

7:00-8:15 AM
8:15-8:45 AM
8:45-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:30-9:55 AM
9:55-10:10 AM
10:10-10:15 AM
10:15-10:45 AM
10:45-11:00 AM
11:00-11:20 AM
11:20-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-2:30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
2:45-3:15 PM
3:15-3:45 PM
3:45-5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Drop Off Time / Handwashing / Free Play
Breakfast

Free Play (Centers) / Opening Session

Circle Time / Pick Job Helpers

Centers: Writing, Counting, Crafts

Music / Dance

Bathroom & Handwashing

Large Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
Bathroom & Handwashing

Table Toys

Bathroom & Handwashing

Lunch + Clean Up/Bathroom/Books on Cots
Nap Time

Clean Up / Bathroom & Handwashing
Snack Time

Large Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
Bathroom & Handwashing, Table Games/Toys
Dismissal
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SCHOOL-AGE SCHEDULE Students in Kindergarten - Age 12

This classroom follows the Preschool Curriculum.

MORNING SESSION
7:00-7:45 AM Drop Off Time / Free Play (Fours Room)
7:45-8:20 AM Bus Routes (To School)

AFTERNOON SESSION

3:15-3:45 PM Free Play in Classroom

3:45-4:00 PM Clean Up / Bathroom & Handwashing
4:00-4:20 PM Snack Time

4:20-5:00 PM Large Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
5:00 PM Dismissal
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