

y Learning Center IN THE CLASSROOM

INFANTS SCHEDULE

Ages 6 Weeks to 8 Months

Our infants are on their own schedule. Teachers work with each child's parents to keep the baby's schedule consistent.

Teachers do encourage "teachable moments" throughout the day. They sing songs, read books, play baby games, and more, on an individual basis.

Teachers also help babies have a variety of different interactions during the day such as swinging, jumping in the exer-saucer, "tummy time", and other developmentally appropriate activities.





WADDLER/TODDLER SCHEDULE

Ages 9 Months - 24 Months

7:00-8:00 AM 8:00-8:30 AM 8:30-9:00 AM 9:00-9:30 AM 9:30-10:00 AM 10:00-10:30 AM 10:30-11:00 AM 11:00-11:30 AM 11:00-11:30 AM 11:30 AM-12:00 PM 12:00-2:45 PM 2:45-3:15 PM 3:15-3:45 PM 3:15-3:45 PM 3:45-4:05 PM 4:05-5:00 PM

Drop off in classroom / Rug time with toys Breakfast Cleanup/Wash hands Diapers/Books and Songs Gross motor play in Gym Buggy Walk (inside or outside) Diaper Check Lunch Cleanup/Diapers/Free Play Nap Time Wake Up/Diapers Snack Cleanup/Check Diapers Buggy Walk (inside or outside) Dismissal



IRLY Learning Center IN THE CLASSROOM

TWOS ROOM SCHEDULE

Ages 24 Months - 36 Months

7:00-8:00 AM 8:00-8:30 AM 8:30-8:45 AM 8:45-9:00 AM 9:00-9:30 AM 9:30-9:45 AM 9:45-10:30 AM 10:30-10:50 AM 10:50-11:00 AM 11:00-11:30 AM 11:30 AM-12:00 PM 12:00-2:00 PM 2:00-2:15 PM 2:15-2:30 PM 2:30-3:00 PM 3:00-4:30 PM 4:30-5:00 PM 5:00 PM

Drop off in classroom / Rug time with toys **Breakfast** Bathroom/Diapers and Story Time **Opening Session** Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground) **Group Time** Free Play / Art / Fine Motor Activities Clean Up / Bathroom / Diapers / Music Music / Bible Time Lunch Bathroom/Diapers and Story Time Nap Time Bathroom/Diapers and Story Time **Snack Time** Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground) Play Time (4:00 PM Potty Break) **Table Tovs** Combine in Threes Room / Dismissal



Paul'S Early Learning Center IN THE CLASSROOM

THREES ROOM SCHEDULE

Three Years Old

This classroom follows the Preschool Curriculum.

7:00-7:45 AM	Combine in Fours Room / Free Play
7:45-8:05 AM	Transition to Threes Room / Free Play
8:05-8:10 AM	Bathroom & Handwashing
8:15-8:45 AM	Breakfast
8:45-9:00 AM	Opening Session
9:00-9:20 AM	Gross Motor Activities (Room 122)
9:20-9:30 AM	Bathroom & Handwashing
9:30-9:45 AM	Circle Time (Story, Finger Play, Chapel, Songs, Weather)
9:45-10:20 AM	Free Play, Table Time, Small Motor Games, Music
10:20-10:30 AM	Clean Up
10:30-11:00 AM	Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
11:00-11:15 AM	Bathroom & Handwashing
11:15-11:45 AM	Lunch
11:45 AM-12:00 PM	Bathroom & Handwashing
12:00-2:30 PM	Nap Time
2:30-3:00 PM	Clean Up / Bathroom & Handwashing
3:00-3:15 PM	Snack Time
3:15-4:15 PM	Gross Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
4:15-4:45 PM	Free Play in Classroom
4:45-5:00 PM	Table Games/Toys
5:00 PM	Dismissal

Paul'S Early Learning Center IN THE CLASSROOM

FOURS ROOM SCHEDULE

Four Years Old

This classroom follows the Preschool Curriculum.

7:00-8:15 AM	Drop Off Time / Handwashing / Free Play
8:15-8:45 AM	Breakfast
8:45-9:00 AM	Free Play (Centers) / Opening Session
9:00-9:30 AM	Circle Time / Pick Job Helpers
9:30-9:55 AM	Centers: Writing, Counting, Crafts
9:55-10:10 AM	Music / Dance
10:10-10:15 AM	Bathroom & Handwashing
10:15-10:45 AM	Large Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
10:45-11:00 AM	Bathroom & Handwashing
11:00-11:20 AM	Table Toys
11:20-11:30 AM	Bathroom & Handwashing
11:30 AM-12:00 PM	Lunch + Clean Up/Bathroom/Books on Cots
12:00-2:30 PM	Nap Time
2:30-2:45 PM	Clean Up / Bathroom & Handwashing
2:45-3:15 PM	Snack Time
3:15-3:45 PM	Large Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
3:45-5:00 PM	Bathroom & Handwashing, Table Games/Toys
5:00 PM	Dismissal



SCHOOL-AGE SCHEDULE

Students in Kindergarten - Age 12

This classroom follows the Preschool Curriculum.

MORNING SESSION

7:00-7:45 AM	Drop Off Time / Free Play (Fours Room)
7:45-8:20 AM	Bus Routes (To School)

AFTERNOON SESSION

3:15-3:45 PM	Free Play in Classroom
3:45-4:00 PM	Clean Up / Bathroom & Handwashing
4:00-4:20 PM	Snack Time
4:20-5:00 PM	Large Motor Activities (Gym/Playground)
5:00 PM	Dismissal